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DOWNLIGHT

Specifications

Luminaire efficacy
EAN

Light Colour
Wattage

Lumen output

IP rating

CRI

Beam Angle

Trim colour

Cut out

Colour
Warranty

Dimmable

Constant
current/voltage

Mounting type

LED source

Material

Lamp Type

Dimming

Input voltage

Wiring method
Weatherproof
Working temperature
Box Qty

88 Im/W

B0123-05
3000/4000/6000K
10 W

880 Im

20

80

60 Degrees
White

90 mm

White
2 Years

Dimmable
Constant Current

Recessed

COB

Plastic and Aluminium
LED

Triac Dimming
220V-240V AC 50HZ
Flex & Plug

Indoor Use Only

-20 to 40 Degrees

50
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