



ANTI GLARE

DOWNLIGHT

Specifications

SKU	B0123-05
Luminaire efficacy	88 lm/W
EAN	B0123-05
Light Colour	3000/4000/6000K
Wattage	10 W
Lumen output	880 lm
IP rating	20
CRI	80
Beam Angle	60 Degrees
Trim colour	White
Cut out	90 mm
Colour	White
Warranty	2 Years
Dimmable	Dimmable
Constant current/voltage	Constant Current
Mounting type	Recessed
LED source	СОВ
Material	Plastic and Aluminium
Lamp Type	LED
Dimming	Triac Dimming
Input voltage	220V-240V AC 50HZ
Wiring method	Flex & Plug
Weatherproof	Indoor Use Only
Working temperature	-20 to 40 Degrees
Box Qty	50



Dimensional Drawings





